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Interviews with 1,023 adult Americans, including 954 registered 

voters, conducted by telephone by Opinion Research Corporation 

on February 12-15, 2010.  The margin of sampling error for 

results based on the total sample is plus or minus 3 percentage 

points and for registered voters is plus or minus 3 percentage 

points. 
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16. What do you think Congress should do on health care -- pass a health care bill similar to the 

legislation that Congress has been working on for the past year, start work on an entirely new bill, 

or stop working on any bills that would change the country's health care system? 

 

  Feb. 12-15 Jan. 22-24 

  2010 2010 

 

Pass similar bill  25% 30% 

Start work on new bill  48% 48% 

Stop working on health care 25% 21% 

Other (vol.)  2% 1% 

No opinion  1% 1% 
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17. Now here are a few provisions that the U.S. House and Senate might consider.  Please tell me 

whether you favor or oppose each one.  (RANDOM ORDER) 

 

  Favor Oppose No opinion 

Requiring all Americans who do not have 

 health insurance to get it 

 February 12-15, 2010 45% 53% 1% 

 

 November 13-15, 2009* 49% 49% 1% 

 

Requiring all large and mid-sized  

 businesses to provide health insurance 

 for their employees 

 February 12-15, 2010 72% 27% 1% 

 

 November 13-15, 2009* 73% 25% 2% 

 

Preventing health insurance companies from  

 dropping coverage for people who  

 become seriously ill 

 February 12-15, 2010 62% 38% * 

 

 November 13-15, 2009* 60% 39% * 

 

Preventing health insurance companies from  

 denying coverage to people with  

 pre-existing conditions 

 February 12-15, 2010 58% 42% 1% 

 

 November 13-15, 2009* 60% 40% 1% 

 

Limiting the amount of money that patients  

 can get if they win a medical malpractice  

 lawsuit 

 February 12-15, 2010 66% 33% 2% 

 

Creating a public health insurance option 

 administered by the federal  

 government that would compete with 

 plans offered by private companies 

 February 12-15, 2010 51% 48% 1% 

 

* Asked of half sample. 


